/{ac"/}__“!\

EDWARDIAN, MERCER ST

WELCOME TO
OUR LOUNGE
BAR MENU

SOUP, SALADS & STARTERS
Roasted vine tomato soup with warm crusty soda bread
Orange and avocado salad with spicy lemon dressing

Burrata with baby basil and San Marzano tomatoes

SIGNATURE DISHES
Pan-fried salmon with Calabrian chilli salsa

Beer-battered fish and chips with tartar sauce,
mushy peas and chargrilled lemon

25l g rib-eye steak, baby vine tomatoes and tenderstem
broccoli, served with a green peppercorn sauce

British beef burger with Lancashire Bomb melted cheese,
streaky bacon and chilli mayo, served with hand-cut chips

Rigatone pasta with wild mushrooms, chilli and
[talian hard cheese
Add corn-fed chicken

Pecorino and truffle tortellini with Parmesan creme

Margherita pizza with buffalo mozzarella

SIDES
Field greens and tomato salad with spicy lemon dressing
Charred tenderstem broccoli anticucho

Hand-cut chips

DESSERTS

Café Almendra
Coffee brilée, chocolate cacao, almond ice cream

Gelato selection

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS 150ml
Brut
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV |4

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV

Rosé

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV 18

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV

SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV 9
Chandon Brut NV

Chandon Rosé NV [

WINES BY THE GLASS Glass
also available in [25ml measures 175ml
White

Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay) 7.5

Casablanca Valley, Chile 2018

Tenuta Rapitala (Grillo) 8
Sicily, Italy 2018/19

Vinuva Organic, Terre Siciliane 8.5
(Pinot Grigio) Sicily, Italy 2019

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva 9
(Sauvignon Blanc) Leyda Valley, Chile 2019

La Marimorena (Albarifio) 9.5
Rias Baixas, Spain 2018

Gavi di Gavi ‘Toledana’ (Cortese) 0.5
DominiVilla Lanata, Piemonte, Italy 2018

Red

Veramonte Reserva (Carméneére) 7.5

Colchagua Valley, Chile 2018/19

Tenuta Rapitala, Campo Reale 8
(Nero d'Avola) Sicily, Italy 2018
Rare Vineyards (Pinot Noir) 8.5

Roussillon, France 2018

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, 9
Bodegas Corral (Tempranillo, Garnacha)
Rioja, Spain 2016

Salentein Barrel Selection (Malbec) 9.5
Mendoza, Argentina 2018

Barbera d'Alba (Barbera) 0.5
Enrico Serafino, Piemonte, Italy 2017

Rosé

Veramonte Rosé Reserva (Syrah) 7.5

Casablanca Valley, Chile 2018/19

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
White

Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay)
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2018

Tenuta Rapitala (Grillo)
Sicily, Italy 2018/19

Vinuva Organic, Terre Siciliane
(Pinot Grigio) Sicily, Italy 2019

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
(Sauvignon Blanc) Leyda Valley, Chile 2019

La Marimorena (Albarifio)
Rias Baixas, Spain 2018

Gavi di Gavi ‘Toledana’ (Cortese)
Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte, Italy 2018

Sancerre, La Graveliere, Joseph Mellot
(Sauvignon Blanc)
Loire Valley, France 2018

Rapitala Grand Cru (Chardonnay)
Sicily, Italy 2017

Red

Veramonte Reserva (Carméneére)
Colchagua Valley, Chile 2018/19

Tenuta Rapitala, Campo Reale
(Nero d’Avola) Sicily, Italy 2018

Rare Vineyards (Pinot Noir)
Roussillon, France 2018

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto,
Bodegas Corral (Tempranillo, Garnacha)
Rioja, Spain 2016

Salentein Barrel Selection (Malbec)
Mendoza, Argentina 2018

Barbera d'Alba (Barbera)
Enrico Serafino, Piemonte, Italy 2017

Te Kairanga ‘Runholder’ (Pinot Noir)
Martinborough, New Zealand 2018

Barbaresco (Nebbiolo)
Enrico Serafino, Piemonte, Italy 2016

Chateauneuf-du-Pape,

Bois de Pied Redal, Ogier
(Grenache, Syrah, Carignan)
Rhéne, France 2017

Rosé

Veramonte Rosé Reserva (Syrah)
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2018

BEER
Peroni

Estrella

SOFT

Bottled Water

Acqua Panna still water
S.Pellegrino sparkling water
Juices

Fresh orange

Fresh apple

Fresh grapefruit
Cranberry

Tomato

Sparkling

Fever-Tree

Lemonade

Tonic

Naturally light tonic
Soda

Ginger ale

Ginger beer

Mediterranean tonic

Coke
Diet Coke

TEA SELECTION
English Breakfast
Jasmine

Earl Grey

Fresh mint and lemon
Green Sencha

Rosehip & Hibiscus

COFFEE SELECTION
Filter coffee

Latte

Decaffeinated
Macchiato

Espresso

Mocha

Cappuccino

Double espresso

Rococo chocolate
(award-winning organic drinking chocolate with a creamy

SPIRIT SELECTION
Also available in 25ml measures

Vodka
Skyy
Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Sipsmith
Hendrick's

Gin Mare

Rum

Havana 3 year

El Dorado 3 year
Appleton Estate
Havana 7 year

El Dorado 12 year

Gosling's Family Reserve

Scotch

Single Malt

Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Dalwhinnie |5 year
Laphroaig 10 year

Lagavulin 16 year

Blended
Chivas Regal |2 year

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish

Jameson

American

Jack Daniel's
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve

Tequila

Tapatia Blanco

Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Patrén XO Café

Mezcal
llegal Joven

llegal Reposado

Cognac

Courvoisier 3 star
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Liqueurs / Digestifs
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Tia Maria

Sambuca

22

14

16
18
12

Bottle

68
80
85

88
10

40
48
50

Carafe
500m

20

22

24

26

27

30

20

22

24

26

27

30

20

28

30

33

35

38

44

46

48

28

30

33

35

38

44

48

54

70

28

Bottle
55
5.5

4.95

3.25

3.25

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

4.8

6
finish)

50ml

7.5

9.5
10

7.5

9.5
10

9.5
10

12

7.5

32

7.5

85

12

18
20
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If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member

of our staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Al prices are inclusive of VAT.



